
 

 

COURTNEY BUSES 

Bracknell - Wexham Park Hospital  53 

via Maidenhead   

 

Monday to Friday 
 

Bracknell Bus Station [3] 0540 0630 0718 0837 0945 1045 1145 1245 1350 1450 1550 1650 1800 
Warfield, Tesco 0549 0639 0728 0846 0954 1054 1154 1254 1359 1459 1559 1659 1809 
Jeallotts Hill, Sygenta 0555 0645 0735 0852 1000 1100 1200 1300 1405 1505 1605 1708 1816 
Moneyrow Green, Jolly Gardener 0601 0652 0743 0859 1007 1107 1207 1307 1412 1512 1612 1715 1823 
Frascati Way (Teapot Cafe) arr 0611 0704 0759 0910 1018 1118 1218 1318 1423 1523 1625 1733 1837 
Frascati Way (Teapot Cafe) dep 0616 0707 0802 0916 1021 1121 1221 1321 1426 1526 1628 1736 1839 
Burnham, British Legion 0629 0722 0824 0933 1038 1138 1238 1338 1443 1543 1646 1759 1900 
Kennedy Park Shops 0635 0729 0836 0940 1045 1145 1245 1345 1450 1550 1653 1805 1905 
Wexham Park Hospital 0645 0745 0850 0950 1055 1155 1255 1355 1500 1600 1705 1815 1915 

 

Wexham Park Hospital - Bracknell  53 

via Maidenhead   

 

Monday to Friday 
 

Wexham Park Hospital 0650 0755 0855 1000 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1610 1715 1818 1918 
Kennedy Park Shops 0703 0810 0906 1011 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1621 1731 1832 1929 
Burnham, British Legion 0710 0819 0913 1018 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1629 1738 1839 1936 
Frascati Way (Teapot Cafe) arr 0724 0847 0930 1035 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1650 1754 1854 1950 
Frascati Way (Teapot Cafe) dep 0727 0850 0935 1038 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1655 1757 1857 1951 
Moneyrow Green, Jolly Gardener 0738 0900 0945 1048 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1705 1808 1906 2000 
Jeallotts Hill, Sygenta 0746 0907 0952 1055 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1712 1815 1913 2007 
Warfield, Tesco 0754 0914 0959 1102 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1719 1822 1920 2014 
Bracknell Bus Station 0803 0922 1007 1110 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1727 1830 1927 2021 
 



 

 

Bracknell - Wexham Park Hospital  53 

via Maidenhead   

 

Saturday 

Bracknell Bus Station [3] 0645 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 
Warfield, Tesco 0654 0759 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 
Jeallotts Hill, Sygenta 0700  0905  1105  1305  1505  1705  

Moneyrow Green, Jolly Gardener 0707  0912  1112  1312  1512  1712  

Frascati Way (Teapot Cafe) arr 0718  0923  1123  1323  1523  1723  

Frascati Way (Teapot Cafe) dep 0721  0926  1126  1326  1526  1726  

Burnham, British Legion 0738  0943  1143  1343  1543  1743  

Kennedy Park Shops 0745  0950  1150  1350  1550  1750  

Wexham Park Hospital 0755  1000  1200  1400  1600  1800  

 

Wexham Park Hospital - Bracknell  53 

via Maidenhead   

 

Saturday 

Wexham Park Hospital  0805  1005  1205  1405  1605  1805 
Kennedy Park Shops  0816  1016  1216  1416  1616  1816 
Burnham, British Legion  0823  1023  1223  1423  1623  1823 
Frascati Way (Teapot Cafe) arr  0840  1040  1240  1440  1640  1840 
Frascati Way (Teapot Cafe) dep  0843  1043  1243  1443  1643  1843 
Moneyrow Green, Jolly Gardener  0853  1053  1253  1453  1653  1853 
Jeallotts Hill, Sygenta  0900  1100  1300  1500  1700  1900 
Warfield, Tesco 0807 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707 1807 1907 
Bracknell Bus Station 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1915 

 
 
 
 
 


